
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
WATER CONTROL 4B

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$1,355.36

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2022
11

/3
0/

20
22

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$250.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

POMPANO EMS

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

    2018 GO BOND

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

    2021 GO BOND

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

12/01/2022
12

/0
1/

20
22

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  POMPANO BEACH OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

46,390

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

46,390
46,390

46,390
46,390

46,390

1512

46,390

4.45100

5.53060
0.13840

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18730

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

1.48

0.10260

46,390

46,390
46,390

46,390

71,390
71,390
71,390

46,390

LBX-22-00074891
LB

X
-2

2-
00

07
48

91

46,390

294109

294109

250.00

3010 N COURSE DR

$1,301.15
$1

,3
01

.1
5

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

16.40
11.19

244.50

0.50000
0.03200

20.88

4.40
74.36

0.45000
1.60290
0.09480

0.24130
0.35350

1.48

5.27050

23.20

MILWIT,ADA G
3010 N COURSE DR #707
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33069

MILWIT,ADA G
3010 N COURSE DR #707
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33069

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE

0.03180
50,500

494204-DC-0780

494204-DC-0780

50,500
50,500
50,500

50,500

50,500

20.51940

NO. 38 PALM-AIRE COUNTRY CLUB
APTS CONDO
UNIT 707
PER CDO BK/PG: 5132/397

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

1.52

96,890

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

13.37
107.09
317.75

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

6.42
256.56

50,500
50,500

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

4.76

96,890

50,500

96,890

50,500

96,890

96,890
96,890

96,890

50,500
50,500

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,500
25,500
25,500

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

96,890

$1,105.36

96,890
96,890
96,890

50,500

96,890

96,890

96,890

96,890
96,890
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