ROWARD COUNT			Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asses	Folio: 2 ssments	294109 Millage Code
Property ID Num		Escrow Code					Millage Code
494204-DC-078	30		See Below	See Belo	w See E	Below	1512
	•			I	1	I	
_WIT,ADA G 0 N COURSE DR #	#707						
MPANO BEACH, F		9			YMENTS MUST	-	IS FUNDS AND
							•
							IS FUNDS AND
0 N COURSE DR							
38 PALM-AIRE COU		UВ					
T 707							
R CDO BK/PG: 5132/3	397		AD '	VALOREM TAXES	3		Taxes Levied 256.56 6.42
axing Authority			Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Va	I Taxes Levied
ROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEF		RNMENT	5.53060	96,890	50,500	46,390	256.56
VOTED DEBT			0.13840	96,890	50,500	46,390	6.42
ROWARD CO SCH GENERAL FUND	IOOL BO	ARD	4.45100	96.890	25,500	71,390	
CAPITAL OUTLAY			1.50000	96,890	25,500	71,390	107.09
VOTER APPROVEI			0.18730	96,890	25,500	71,390	13.37
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P			0.03270	96,890	50,500	46,390	317.75 107.09 13.37 1.52
OKEECHOBEE BA	SIN		0.10260	96,890	50,500	46,390	
SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD	HOSPIT	AL	0.09480 1.60290	96,890 96,890	50,500 50,500	46,390 46,390	4.40 74.36
CHILDREN'S SVCS	COUNCI	L OF BC	0.45000	96,890	50,500	46,390	20.88
CITY OF POMPANO POMPANO BEACH		TING	5.27050	96.890	50,500	46,390	244.50
DEBT SERVICE	-	-		,	,	,	
2018 GO BOND 2021 GO BOND			0.35350 0.24130	96,890 96,890	50,500 50,500	46,390 46,390	
L INLAND NAVIGA	TION				50,500	46,390	
	TION		0.03200	96,890	50,500	40,390	
POMPANO EMS			0.50000	96,890	50,500	46,390) 23.20
POMPANO EMS		Total N	0.50000 0.03180	96,890 96,890	50,500 50,500	46,390 46,390) 23.20) 1.48
POMPANO EMS		Total M	0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390) 23.20
OMPANO EMS /ATER CONTROL 4 vying Authority	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390 46,390) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390 46,390) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Evying Authority	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390 46,390) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390 46,390) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Proving Authority	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390 46,390) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Proving Authority	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes:) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Proving Authority	4B		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES _{Rate}	46,390 46,390 orem Taxes:) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Evying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC	4B CH FIRE	RESCUE	0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 orem Taxes:) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00
OMPANO EMS /ATER CONTROL 4	4B CH FIRE		0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 orem Taxes:) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Poying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC	4B CH FIRE	RESCUE 30, 2022	0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 orem Taxes:) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00
POMPANO EMS NATER CONTROL 2 evying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC	4B CH FIRE	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00	0.50000 0.03180 fillage: 20.519	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments:) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Powying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC F Postmarked By Please Pay	4B CH FIRE Nov \$	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00 202	0.50000 0.03180 1illage: 20.519 NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 4 Vying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC 6 POMPANO BEAC 7 F Postmarked By Please Pay 8 BROWARD COU	4B CH FIRE Nov \$	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00 202	0.50000 0.03180 1illage: 20.519 NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 R	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments -22-00074891) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Powying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	4B CH FIRE Nov \$	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00 202	0.50000 0.03180 1illage: 20.519 NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 R	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments -22-00074891) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Powing Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	4B CH FIRE Nov \$	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00 202	0.50000 0.03180 1illage: 20.519 NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 R	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments -22-00074891) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Powing Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	4B CH FIRE Nov \$	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00 202	0.50000 0.03180 1illage: 20.519 NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 R	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments -22-00074891) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Powing Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	4B CH FIRE	RESCUE 30, 2022 60.00 202	0.50000 0.03180 1illage: 20.519 NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 Ri 11/30/2022 Et	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36 .: 294109 \$1,301.7 LINE AT:
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Poying Authority 5 POMPANO BEAC 6 POMPANO BEAC 7 F Postmarked By Please Pay 8 BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tas Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY	4B CH FIRE Nov : \$ Nov : \$ Nov : \$ Nov : \$ \$ Nov : \$ Nov : Nov : \$ Nov : Nov : \$ Nov : \$ Nov : \$ Nov : Nov :	RESCUE 30, 2022 50.00 202 ctor Not	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 R 11/30/2022 Et	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments -22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36 .: 294109 \$1,301.7 LINE AT:
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Vying Authority POMPANO BEAC F POStmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tas Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI	4B CH FIRE Nov : \$ Nov : \$ NTY x Collect / TAX COL ENTER AL	RESCUE 30, 2022 30.00 202 ctor Not	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 Ri 11/30/2022 Et	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
MPANO EMS /ATER CONTROL 2 vying Authority POMPANO BEAC Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN	4B CH FIRE Nov (S NTY x Collect / TAX COL ENTER AI VENUE, R	RESCUE 30, 2022 30.00 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin 7 ax and Non-A 12/01/2022 R 11/30/2022 Et	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36 b: 294109 \$1,301.7 LINE AT: com
Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	4B CH FIRE Nov 3 NTY x Collect / TAX COL ENTER AI //ENUE, R/ 5, FL 333	RESCUE 30, 2022 30, 2022 30.00 202 tor Not LLECTOR NNEX OOM # A100 301-1895	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Com	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
POMPANO EMS VATER CONTROL 2 Vying Authority DOMPANO BEAC POMPANO BEAC F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	4B CH FIRE Nov 3 NTY x Collect / TAX COL ENTER AI //ENUE, R/ 5, FL 333	RESCUE 30, 2022 30, 2022 30.00 202 tor Not LLECTOR NNEX OOM # A100 301-1895	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Com	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	4B CH FIRE Nov 3 NTY x Collect / TAX COL ENTER AI //ENUE, R/ 5, FL 333	RESCUE 30, 2022 30, 2022 30.00 202 tor Not LLECTOR NNEX OOM # A100 301-1895	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Com	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
Make checks payabl BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE YMENTS MUST BE MILWIT,ADA G 3010 N COURSE	4B CH FIRE Nov 3 Nov 3 S NTY x Collect (TAX COL ENTER AI VENUE, R ENTER AI VENUE AI VENUE AI VENUE AI VENUE AI VENUE AI	RESCUE 30, 2022 30.00 202 tor Not LLECTOR NNEX OOM # A100 301-1895 IN US FUNDS	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Com	50,500 50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20) 1.48 \$1,105.36 <u>Amount</u> 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36
OMPANO EMS /ATER CONTROL 2 vying Authority POMPANO BEAC POMPANO BEAC Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE YMENTS MUST BE MILWIT,ADA G	4B CH FIRE Nov 3 Nov 3 S NTY x Collect (TAX COL ENTER AI VENUE, R ENTER AI VENUE AI VENUE AI VENUE AI VENUE AI VENUE AI	RESCUE 30, 2022 30.00 202 tor Not LLECTOR NNEX OOM # A100 301-1895 IN US FUNDS	0.50000 0.03180 NON-/ NON-/ 2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Paid	96,890 96,890 40 AD VALOREM TA No Combin Com	50,500 Ad Valo XES Rate on-Ad Valorem Assent ned Taxes and Assent ned Taxes and Assent Ad Valorem Assent ad Valorem Assent ad Valorem Assent broward If Postr Nov 30, 2 INT	46,390 46,390 prem Taxes: sessments: sessments: Folic sessments (-22-00074891 d By UR TAXES ONI .county-taxes.(narked By) 23.20 1.48 \$1,105.36 Amount 250.00 \$250.00 \$1,355.36 294109 \$1,301.7 LINE AT: com Please Pay \$0.00

- - -

- -

- - - -